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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 4 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
7/10/2021 - 14:39 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:28.00 250
2. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 1:45.43 145
3. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 2:05.54 86

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:10.25 492
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:13.61 428
3. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:14.99 404
4. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:25.31 275
5. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:27.77 252

MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:27.77 252
DSQ MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Radnicki 1969 1:31.20

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:10.26 492
2. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 1:10.82 480
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:12.88 441
4. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:17.49 367
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:24.45 283
6. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Radnicki 1969 1:24.60 282

Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

1. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:18.60 351
2. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:22.66 302

Open

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:10.25 492
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:10.26 492
3. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 1:10.82 480
4. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:12.88 441
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:13.61 428
6. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:14.99 404
7. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 1:15.37 398
8. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:16.99 374
9. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:17.49 367

10. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:18.60 351
11. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:22.66 302
12. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:24.45 283
13. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Radnicki 1969 1:24.60 282
14. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:25.31 275
15. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:27.77 252

MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:27.77 252
17. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:28.00 250
18. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 1:45.43 145
19. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 2:05.54 86

DSQ MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Radnicki 1969 1:31.20


